Ordering information
Part No. Description
RMD-120201-00M 2 pole test plug kit (full grey) without printing
RMD-120202-00M 2 pole test plug kit (full grey) with printing
RMD-120203-00M 4 pole test plug kit (full white) without printing
RMD-120204-00M 4 pole test plug kit (full white) with printing
RMD-120205-00M 2 pole test cord, plug to plug
RMD-120206-00M 2 pole test cord, plug to 4P2C modular plug
RMD-120207-00M 4 pole test cord, plug to plug
RMD-120208-00M 4 pole test cord, plug to 6P4C modular plug
RMD-120209-00M 2 pole test cord, plug to Alligator clip
RMD-120210-00M 4 pole test cord, plug to Alligator clip
RMD-120201-00M -
RMD-120204-00M
RMD-120205-00M -
RMD-120208-00M
RMD-120209-00M -
RMD-120210-00M
TEST PLUG AND TEST CORD ACCESSORIES
Note : Standard cable length is
1.5m. Other length is available
upon request.
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
85